Ground Floor (RCC Roof): 590 sq ft 
Ground Floor 9 GCI Sheet roof); 2030 sft 

Connectivity All civic amenities within 5 Km approx. (width of Road: 20’ wide). 
Near Jama masjid and Dr. Z.B. Raja  

Location Co-
ordinates 

25.775988  87.487119 

Reserve Price Rs. 46,72,000/- (Rupees Forty Six lac Seventy Two Thousand 
only) 

Auction Date & 
Time 

29/01/2026 (12:00 Noon to 04:00 PM) 

Date: 06.10.2025 
Place: Patna                                                      AUTHORISED OFFICER, 
                                     STATE BANK OF INDIA, 
              SARB, PATNA